Description

44 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole
Tap Line to Naples Retail
Station

44 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole
Tap Line to Paradise Retail
Station

44 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole
Line from Table Rock Tie
Station to Rutherfordton
Delivery Station No. 10

44 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole
Tap Line to Blue Ridge EMC
Delivery Station No. 16

44 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole
Tap Line to Blue Ridge EMC
Delivery Station No. 17

44 KV Double Circuit Steel
Tower and Wood Pole Line
from Catawba Nuclear
Station to Clover Tie
Station

44 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole
Tap Line to Neals Creek
Retail Station

44 KV Single Circuit Steel
Tower and Wood Pole Tap
Line to River Hills Retail
Station

44 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole
Tap Line to R.R. Donnelley &
Sons Company

44 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole
Tap Line to Union Carbide
Corporalion

44 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole
Tap Line to Westinghouse
Electric Corporation

s00x1629 rac:864

County

Henderson, N.C.

Rutherford, N.C.

Burke, N.C.

Greenville, S.C.

Pickens, S.C.

York, S.C.

Anderson, S.C.

York, S.C.

Spartanburg, S.C.

Greenwood, S.C.

Greenwood, S.C.

Miles

3.76

.95

1.04

03

313

1.62

.83

1.64

31
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