## 800K1629 PAGE864

8

Description	County:	Miles
14 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole Tap Line to Naples Retail Station	Henderson, N.C.	3.76
44 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole Tap Line to Paradise Retail Station	Rutherford, N.C.	.08
44 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole Line from Table Rock Tie Station to Rutherfordton Delivery Station No. 10	Burke, N.C.	.09
44 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole Tap Line to Blue Ridge EMC Delivery Station No. 16	Greenville, S.C.	.95
44 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole Tap Line to Blue Ridge EMC Delivery Station No. 17	Pickens, S.C.	1.04
44 KV Double Circuit Steel Tower and Wood Pole Line from Catawba Nuclear Station to Clover Tie Station	York, S.C.	.03
44 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole Tap Line to Neals Creek Retail Station	Anderson, S.C.	3.73
44 KV Single Circuit Steel Tower and Wood Pole Tap Line to River Hills Retail Station	York, S.C.	1.62
44 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole Tap Line to R. R. Donnelley & Sons Company	Spartanburg, S.C.	.83
44 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole Tap Line to Union Carbide Corporation	Greenwood, S.C.	1.64
44 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole Tap Line to Westinghouse Electric Corporation	Greenwood, S.C.	.51

(4328 W.ZJ